
MAXI iX

205mm adjustable downlight 
Mounting method : recessed ceiling mounted
Material : aluminium housing. Aluminium reflector
Standard finishes : matt white / matt black 
IP Rating : IP20 / IP44
Accessories : clear glass / frosted glass / honeycomb lourve
Customized RAL upon request. 
Dimmable driver available upon request. 
Emergency kit available upon request. 

Ø 205

197

Ø 174

12W
22W
32W

1100lm
2000lm
3000lm

3000K
4000K

25°
36°
48°

DIMIP20 IP44 LED 0-10VADJ.

Wattage Lumen CCT BeamAngle

XICATO LED   CRI>80

 
Adjustable 15° tilting angle. 
Completed with Xicato replaceable led module.
Remote led driver.
Dimension in mm : Ø205 x 197 ; Cut Hole : Ø185 

MAXI iX

Aluminium reflector deliverying 
outstanding performance 

Passive temperature managerment 
via heatsinks 
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